
年度 寄附【市民】 寄附【企業】 市 利子 積立額 取り崩し 年間収支額 基金額

12 10,000,000 0 0 0 10,000,000 10,000,000 10,000,000

13 0 0 4,999,000 10,266 5,009,266 5,009,266 15,009,266

14 300,000 0 2,000,000 5,025 2,305,025 2,305,025 17,314,291

15 50,000 0 50,000 6,687 106,687 106,687 17,420,978

16 0 111,449 30,000 5,237 146,686 146,686 17,567,664

17 63,226 0 41,140 2,634 107,000 914,000 △ 807,000 16,760,664

18 0 0 0 4,996 4,996 799,000 △ 794,004 15,966,660

19 0 0 0 49,481 49,481 682,000 △ 632,519 15,334,141

20 18,195 0 18,195 62,660 99,050 952,000 △ 852,950 14,481,191

21 0 0 0 104,716 104,716 1,044,000 △ 939,284 13,541,907

22 10,216 0 10,216 18,481 38,913 547,000 △ 508,087 13,033,820

23 0 0 0 5,184 5,184 1,002,000 △ 996,816 12,037,004

24 0 0 0 12,370 12,370 1,336,000 △ 1,323,630 10,713,374

25 0 0 0 10,713 10,713 995,000 △ 984,287 9,729,087

26 0 0 0 2,432 2,432 790,000 △ 787,568 8,941,519

27 0 0 0 2,235 2,235 868,000 △ 865,765 8,075,754

28 0 0 0 2,035 2,035 1,200,000 △ 1,197,965 6,877,789

29 0 0 0 687 687 0 687 6,878,476

30 0 0 0 687 687 600,000 △ 599,313 6,279,163

R1 0 0 0 627 627 600,000 △ 599,373 5,679,790

R2 0 0 0 1,490 1,490 447,667 △ 446,177 5,233,613

R3 0 0 0 1,755 1,755 319,667 △ 317,912 4,915,701

R4 0 0 0 826 826 445,334 △ 444,508 4,471,193

R5 0 0 0 1,254 1,254 680,000 △ 678,746 3,792,447

合計 10,441,637 111,449 7,148,551 312,478 18,014,115 14,221,668 3,792,447 －

犬山市市民活動支援基金　一覧


